(CRnrdaY 1l liga wojewddzka B1 Junior Mtodszy Grupa 2 (RW)

Druzyna
1 GKS Polonia lfowo (RW)
2 GSZS Rybno (RW)

3 ~ GKS Grunwald Gierzwatd (RW)

4 LKS Wel Lidzbark Welski (RW)
5 LZS Czarni Rudzienice (RW)
6 na LKS Orzet)anowiec Koscielny (RW)

POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 7 (pn. 0000.00.00 - so. 2022.05.21)

LKS Wel Lidzbark Welski (RW) = : -

LZS Czarni Rudzienice (RW) = : -

2022-05-21 11:00 GSZS Rybno (RW) 4 :3
2022-05-21 11:00 o GKS Grunwald Gierzwatd (RwW) 1 : 1
2022-05-21 12:00 GLKS Szelag Kormoran Zwierzewo (RW) - : -

NAJBLIZSZA: KOLEJKA 8 (pn. 0000.00.00 - so. 2022.05.28)

GKS Polonia ltowo (RW) = : -
GSZS Rybno (RW) == =

2022-05-28 11:00 4 GKS Grunwald Gierzwatd (RW) - -

M Pkt z

5 11 3
5 9 3
5 6 1
5 6 2
5 5 1
5 4 1

GKS Grunwald Gierzwatd (RW)

GSZS Rybno (RW)

LZS Czarni Rudzienice (RW)

GKS Polonia ltowo (RW)

GKS Polonia fowo (RW)

LZS Czarni Rudzienice (RW)

LKS Wel Lidzbark Welski (RW)

GLKS Szelagg Kormoran Zwierzewo (RW)

Bramki Forma

12:5

12:16

12:8

5:11

13:14

7:7

Rybno, Sportowa 24a

Frygnowo 1

Zwierzewo 0

Frygnowo 1



